King

ang
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Queen

Rang

Nationalitat
Deutschland
Deutschland
Italien
Deutschland
Osterreich
Deutschland
Deutschland
Finnland
Niederlande
Schweiz
Deutschland
Osterreich
Niederlande
Osterreich
Deutschland

Nationalitat
Deutschland

Silvretta MTB King/Queen

Vorname
Matthias
Daniel
Armin
Jan-Christoph
Andreas
Pascal
David
Jukka
Arjan
Bruno
Sebastian
Christoph
Mark
Jirgen
Ronny

Vorname
Paulina

Nachname
Leisling
Gathof
Dalvai
Miinch
Rudigier
Weihing
Gerstmayer
Jokela

Smit
Schumacher
Ehinger
Wachter
Vennix
Krieber
Frih

Nachname
Worz

Zeiten Montafon

Zeiten Montafon

06:03:24 M
06:16:14 M
06:41:28 M
07:11:39 M
07:10:58 M
07:19:37 M
07:33:29 M
07:35:44 M
07:24:39 M
07:35:47 M
07:58:45 M
07:30:31 M
08:04:45 M
08:20:56 M
09:45:54 M

07:20:.05 F

Sex

Sex

Zeiten Ischgl

03:20:05
03:35:58
04:09:25
03:59:16
04:11:28
04:11:00
04:03:23
04:19:55
04:35:45
04:24:56
04:20:13
04:51:17
04:40:34
04:40:30
05:27:57

Zeiten Ischgl

04:15:56

Gesamtzeit

9:23:29

9:52:12
10:50:53
11:10:55
11:22:26
11:30:37
11:36:52
11:55:39
12:00:24
12:00:43
12:18:58
12:21:48
12:45:19
13:01:26
15:13:51

Gesamtzeit

11:36:01



